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STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

65-69
70-79
80-87

116,000
130,000

19,000

$450
$290
$220

Who gets what under 
Retirement Sum 
Scheme or CPF Life 

*CPF members aged 87 in 2018 belong to 
the �rst cohort of members under the 
Retirement Sum Scheme. CPF members 
aged 88 and above in 2018 were not part 
of the Retirement Sum Scheme and were 
able to withdraw their CPF Savings in full 
at age 55.
**Figures are for December 2018.
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