## Who gets what under Retirement Sum

Scheme or CPF Life		
Age band	No. of members	Average monthly payout
65-69	116,000	\$450
70-79	130,000	\$290
80-87	19,000	\$220

NOTES:

\*\*Figures are for December 2018.

\*CPF members aged 87 in 2018 belong to the first cohort of members under the Retirement Sum Scheme, CPF members aged 88 and above in 2018 were not part of the Retirement Sum Scheme and were able to withdraw their CPF Savings in full

at age 55.

Source: Ministry of Communications

and Information STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS